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New Discussions in Canvas: May 2024 Sessions 
Canvas redesigned Discussions and Announcements with a new look and some new features. Learn 
about these new options including the following: 
 

• Flexible viewing options like inline or split view. 

• Users can mention other users in discussion replies using the @ symbol. 

• Users can quote other replies as part of their discussion reply. 

• And more. 

This change will be implemented in all courses on Saturday, May 18, 2024. Visit the How do I use 
Discussions Redesign as an instructor? Guide if you wish to enable it now and/or learn more. 

Virtual Sessions (Zoom) 
• Monday, May 6, 10-10-50 a.m. 

• Friday, May 10, 12-12:50 p.m. 

• Tuesday, May 14, 12-12:50 p.m. 

• Thursday, May 16, 3-3:50 p.m. 

• Tuesday, May 21, 1-1:50 p.m. 

Link to join each of the above Zoom sessions: https://wisconsin-
edu.zoom.us/j/97004507470?pwd=bW5EeFVVZXZFNXhMNkU3dDBrWjZNdz09 

In-person Sessions (CETL Office, Vicki Lord Larson 1142) 
• Thursday, May 9, 10-10-50 a.m. 

• Thursday, May 9, 3-3:50 p.m. 

• Monday, May 13, 2:30-3:20 p.m. 

• Wednesday, May 15, 10-10:50 a.m. 

• Monday, May 20, 10-10:50 a.m. 

• Thursday, May 23, 2-2:50 p.m. 

 
Registration is not required for these sessions. 
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